
執行 稲沢市長選挙

投　票　率　一　覧　表
18:00 現在

＊＊＊………当日有権者数………＊＊＊ ＊＊＊………投　票　者　数………＊＊＊ ＊＊＊………投　票　率………＊＊＊

投票区番号 投　票　区　名 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計

1  市役所 1,915  2,009  3,924  401  394  795  20.94 % 19.61 % 20.26 % 

2  稲沢西 2,560  2,608  5,168  584  622  1,206  22.81 % 23.85 % 23.34 % 

3  小沢 2,003  2,068  4,071  393  380  773  19.62 % 18.38 % 18.99 % 

4  稲沢北 1,398  1,476  2,874  347  372  719  24.82 % 25.20 % 25.02 % 

5  高御堂 1,680  1,803  3,483  313  338  651  18.63 % 18.75 % 18.69 % 

6  大塚 2,593  2,845  5,438  612  594  1,206  23.60 % 20.88 % 22.18 % 

7  国府宮 2,913  2,745  5,658  669  632  1,301  22.97 % 23.02 % 22.99 % 

8  小正 2,568  2,655  5,223  616  601  1,217  23.99 % 22.64 % 23.30 % 

9  下津 3,044  3,054  6,098  716  642  1,358  23.52 % 21.02 % 22.27 % 

10  稲沢東 2,361  2,509  4,870  540  526  1,066  22.87 % 20.96 % 21.89 % 

11  治郎丸 2,387  2,426  4,813  541  506  1,047  22.66 % 20.86 % 21.75 % 

12  矢合 1,251  1,342  2,593  261  244  505  20.86 % 18.18 % 19.48 % 

13  清水 1,824  2,000  3,824  414  423  837  22.70 % 21.15 % 21.89 % 

14  片原一色 1,079  1,161  2,240  281  277  558  26.04 % 23.86 % 24.91 % 

15  千代田 1,875  2,025  3,900  415  408  823  22.13 % 20.15 % 21.10 % 

16  坂田 1,224  1,317  2,541  327  348  675  26.72 % 26.42 % 26.56 % 

17  大里西 1,471  1,542  3,013  424  414  838  28.82 % 26.85 % 27.81 % 

18  大里東 2,771  2,962  5,733  785  812  1,597  28.33 % 27.41 % 27.86 % 

19  井之口 1,318  1,352  2,670  352  328  680  26.71 % 24.26 % 25.47 % 

20  大里中 1,866  1,944  3,810  515  477  992  27.60 % 24.54 % 26.04 % 

21  祖父江中央 1,440  1,527  2,967  273  283  556  18.96 % 18.53 % 18.74 % 

22  祖父江 1,022  1,050  2,072  270  254  524  26.42 % 24.19 % 25.29 % 

23  山崎 672  649  1,321  208  175  383  30.95 % 26.96 % 28.99 % 

24  領内 2,102  2,211  4,313  380  380  760  18.08 % 17.19 % 17.62 % 

25  丸甲 1,113  1,091  2,204  313  303  616  28.12 % 27.77 % 27.95 % 

26  牧川 845  883  1,728  220  233  453  26.04 % 26.39 % 26.22 % 

27  長岡 1,115  1,173  2,288  326  308  634  29.24 % 26.26 % 27.71 % 

28  平和中央 1,452  1,505  2,957  281  275  556  19.35 % 18.27 % 18.80 % 

29  三宅 888  951  1,839  138  147  285  15.54 % 15.46 % 15.50 % 

30  法立 971  938  1,909  225  202  427  23.17 % 21.54 % 22.37 % 

31  六輪 1,694  1,810  3,504  312  330  642  18.42 % 18.23 % 18.32 % 

小計 53,415  55,631  109,046  12,452  12,228  24,680  23.31 % 21.98 % 22.63 % 

期日前投票 5,016　 5,907　 10,923  9.39 % 10.62 % 10.02 % 

合計 53,415  55,631  109,046  17,468　 18,135　 35,603　 32.70 % 32.60 % 32.65 % 

( 投票区順 )
令和6年11月17日



執行 稲沢市長選挙

投　票　率　一　覧　表

＊＊＊………当日有権者数………＊＊＊ ＊＊＊………投　票　者　数………＊＊＊ ＊＊＊………投　票　率………＊＊＊

投票率順位 投　票　区　名 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計

1  山崎 672  649  1,321  208  175  383  30.95 % 26.96 % 28.99 % 

2  丸甲 1,113  1,091  2,204  313  303  616  28.12 % 27.77 % 27.95 % 

3  大里東 2,771  2,962  5,733  785  812  1,597  28.33 % 27.41 % 27.86 % 

4  大里西 1,471  1,542  3,013  424  414  838  28.82 % 26.85 % 27.81 % 

5  長岡 1,115  1,173  2,288  326  308  634  29.24 % 26.26 % 27.71 % 

6  坂田 1,224  1,317  2,541  327  348  675  26.72 % 26.42 % 26.56 % 

7  牧川 845  883  1,728  220  233  453  26.04 % 26.39 % 26.22 % 

8  大里中 1,866  1,944  3,810  515  477  992  27.60 % 24.54 % 26.04 % 

9  井之口 1,318  1,352  2,670  352  328  680  26.71 % 24.26 % 25.47 % 

10  祖父江 1,022  1,050  2,072  270  254  524  26.42 % 24.19 % 25.29 % 

11  稲沢北 1,398  1,476  2,874  347  372  719  24.82 % 25.20 % 25.02 % 

12  片原一色 1,079  1,161  2,240  281  277  558  26.04 % 23.86 % 24.91 % 

13  稲沢西 2,560  2,608  5,168  584  622  1,206  22.81 % 23.85 % 23.34 % 

14  小正 2,568  2,655  5,223  616  601  1,217  23.99 % 22.64 % 23.30 % 

15  国府宮 2,913  2,745  5,658  669  632  1,301  22.97 % 23.02 % 22.99 % 

16  法立 971  938  1,909  225  202  427  23.17 % 21.54 % 22.37 % 

17  下津 3,044  3,054  6,098  716  642  1,358  23.52 % 21.02 % 22.27 % 

18  大塚 2,593  2,845  5,438  612  594  1,206  23.60 % 20.88 % 22.18 % 

19  稲沢東 2,361  2,509  4,870  540  526  1,066  22.87 % 20.96 % 21.89 % 

20  清水 1,824  2,000  3,824  414  423  837  22.70 % 21.15 % 21.89 % 

21  治郎丸 2,387  2,426  4,813  541  506  1,047  22.66 % 20.86 % 21.75 % 

22  千代田 1,875  2,025  3,900  415  408  823  22.13 % 20.15 % 21.10 % 

23  市役所 1,915  2,009  3,924  401  394  795  20.94 % 19.61 % 20.26 % 

24  矢合 1,251  1,342  2,593  261  244  505  20.86 % 18.18 % 19.48 % 

25  小沢 2,003  2,068  4,071  393  380  773  19.62 % 18.38 % 18.99 % 

26  平和中央 1,452  1,505  2,957  281  275  556  19.35 % 18.27 % 18.80 % 

27  祖父江中央 1,440  1,527  2,967  273  283  556  18.96 % 18.53 % 18.74 % 

28  高御堂 1,680  1,803  3,483  313  338  651  18.63 % 18.75 % 18.69 % 

29  六輪 1,694  1,810  3,504  312  330  642  18.42 % 18.23 % 18.32 % 

30  領内 2,102  2,211  4,313  380  380  760  18.08 % 17.19 % 17.62 % 

31  三宅 888  951  1,839  138  147  285  15.54 % 15.46 % 15.50 % 

小計 53,415  55,631  109,046  12,452  12,228  24,680  23.31 % 21.98 % 22.63 % 

期日前投票 5,016　 5,907　 10,923　 9.39 % 10.62 % 10.02 % 

合計 53,415　 55,631　 109,046　 17,468　 18,135　 35,603　 32.70 % 32.60 % 32.65 % 

令和6年11月17日

（ 投票率順 ）
18:00


